Bus

Bus 17

Direction
Bedok Int — Pasir Ris Int

29 stops

Open route schedule

Bedok Int

Blk 41

Blk 521

Blk 516

Opp Fengshan Pr Sch

Blk 109

Blk 99

St. Anthony's Cano Sch

Aft Bedok Ind Pk E

Sbst Bedok Nth Depot

Blk 3014

Blk 3012

Opp Changi General Hosp

Blk 141

Opp The Holy Trinity Ch

Blk 206

Tampines East Cc

Tampines East STN Exit B

Opp Blk 390

Blk 497d

Blk 149a

Go to website

Route schedule
Bedok Int — Pasir Ris Int

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30
Saturday 05:30
Sunday 05:30

Route info

Direction: Bedok Int
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

// : ! "«_. : Chang
. A

— J,IP‘_F‘ ur.‘.,:l.'.'rus \J- ‘i‘
ClE ot i - -~ ;
b e S Loyang
5 P __,P
A =
Buongkok b
o8
poar
Defil
34 Paya Lebar % g
i Payailehor : ;;“ i
Air Fose . Tampines |'|~ Changi ?.;_
3 WopecChangi
pns = 3 i
. A,
> 4 s [
WE Simei By b
Tarmpines W uthf -3 . # Chongidinport i &

o

EChéngiBusiness ,‘__--f'-:'.
/< Park gty

EedokSw].h-"'l Y e
"' @0penStreetiiap contribiAsH

[ | 17 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-188570573
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-188570573
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-188570573

Blk 156
Blk 197

Opp Blk 216

Opp Blk 230

Blk 485

Blk 479

Opp Downtown East

Pasir Ris Int



Direction
Pasir Ris Int — Bedok Int

29 stops

Open route schedule

Pasir Ris Int

Downtown East

Opp Blk 479

Blk 231a Cp

Blk 230

Blk 216

Blk 210

Blk 269A

Opp Blk 149a

Blk 370

Blk 390

Tampines East STN Exit C

Blk 302

Blk 285

The Holy Trinity Ch

Blk 101

Changi General Hosp

Opp Blk 3012

Opp Blk 3014

Opp Sbst Bedok Nth Depot

Aft Bedok Nth St 5

Blk 95

Blk 88

Blk 111

Fengshan Pr Sch

Route schedule
Pasir Ris Int — Bedok Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Pasir Ris Int
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 0 hour 49 min

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45

05:45


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-17-2583145640-188570573

Blk 414
Blk 428
Blk 423

Bedok Int

17 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



